10:00AM

10:45AM
11:00AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

12:30PM
1:00PM
1:10PM

1:45PM
2:00PM

2:45PM
3:00PM

3:30PM
3:40PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

Auditorium

Beginner Premiership

Figures & Ceili

Primary Soft Shoe

Primary Hard Shoe

Intermediate Soft Shoe

Intermediate Hard Shoe

Open Soft Shoe

Prelim & Open Championships

Beginner Check In 9:15 AM

10:00AM

10:45AM
11:00AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

12:30PM
1:00PM
1:10PM

1:45PM
2:00PM

2:45PM
3:00PM

3:30PM
3:40PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

Figure, Ceili & Primary Check In 11:00 AM

Intermediate Check In 1:15 PM
Open Check In 2:30 PM



