	Auditorium	
10:00AM	Beginner Soft Shoe	10:00AM
10:45AM	Beginner Premiership	10:45AM
11:00AM		10.43AM 11:00AM
11.00AW	Beginner Hard Shoe	11.00AW
11:40AM	Figures & Ceili	11:40AM
12:00PM	Beginner Premiership Awards &	12:00PM
	Figure & Ceili Awards	
12:30PM	Primary Soft Shoe	12:30PM
1:00PM	Primary Premiership	1:00PM
1:10PM	Primary Hard Shoe	1:10PM
1:45PM	Primary Premiership Awards	1:45PM
2:00PM	Intermediate Soft Shoe	2:00PM
2:45PM	Intermediate Premiership	2:45PM
3:00PM	Intermediate Hard Shoe	3:00PM
3:30PM	Intermediate Premiership Awards	3:30PM
3:40PM	Open Soft Shoe	3:40PM
4:00PM	Open Hard Shoe	4:00PM
4:30PM	Prelim & Open Championships	4:30PM
5:30PM	Prelim & Open Championship Awards	5:30PM

Beginner Check In 9:15 AM
Figure, Ceili & Primary Check In 11:00 AM
Intermediate Check In 1:15 PM
Open Check In 2:30 PM